
Karaikkudi - Virudunagar DEMU/06885 - DEMU - SR 
KKDI/Karaikkudi Junction to SVGA/Sivaganga 

0h 33m - 41 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 18:05 0 1 0 59 SR
2 DKO Devakottai Road 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 5 97 77 SR
3 KAL Kallal 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 18 147 81 SR
4 PNGI Panangudi 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 35 34 90 SR
5 SVGA Sivaganga 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 41 54 105 SR
6 MEKM Melakkonnakkulam 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 51 17 100 SR
7 MNM Manamadurai Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 0 1 61 51 67 SR
8 NKK Narikkudi 20:00 20:01 1m 0 1 83 85 72 SR
9 TCH Tiruchchuli 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 95 80 64 SR
10 APK Aruppukkottai 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 106 24 103 SR
11 VPT Virudunagar Junction 21:15 0 1 128 - 101 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:32)

May 22 2024 (18:32)

1

1


